

Abstract of cost

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction of Road					
from, Dumari B.P.D.P to					
Takhtakwa Madarsha under					
M.M.S.S.Y.					
Block: - Yogapatti					
Agency: - Sri Arvind Kumar Singh					
At- Kurwa Mathia, P.O-Kumbharbagh					
P.S - Champabia, W. Champaran.					
Agreement No: -					
Agreement Value: - Rs. 12,99,495/-					
Date of start: - 29.01.2022					
Time of completion: - 28.01.2023					
Details of work done: -					

Attested
Aves
18/4/22

(1)	Construction of Ref. Pillars	
	2 working bench mark.	
	etc all complete job.	
1.945 km	vide TMB P-9	
	@ Rs 10466.20/km = Rs 20,357 = 00	
(2)	Construction of Reference	
	Pillars / Bungees etc all	
	complete job.	
1.945 km	vide TMB P-9	
	@ Rs 10818.50/km = Rs 21,042 = 00	
(3)	cleaning and grubbing	
	road land etc all complete job.	
0.58 Hec	vide TMB P-10	
	@ Rs 51133.76/Hec = Rs 29,658 = 00	

Continuation C.O. 71057 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F $\rightarrow$ B. 6,73,905 = 00		
(8/8)	Laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade etc all complete job.				
412.50 m ²	Vide TMB P-18				
	@ Rs 472.43/m ²				= B. 1,94,877 = 00
(9/9)	Construction of Granular Subbase by providing well graded material etc all complete job.				
787.19 m ²	vide TMB P-11				
22.68 m ²	" " P-15				
809.87 m ²	Limit 809.74 m ² @ Rs 3007.31/m ² = B. 24,35,139 = 00				
(10/10)	Providing, Laying, Spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates of specific sizes to WBM 5.3 specifications etc all complete job.				
474.25 m ³	Vide TMB P-16				
	@ Rs 3694.12/m ³				= B. 17,51,936 = 00
(11/11)	Construction of reinforced cement concrete pavement 150 grade over a prepared subbase etc all complete job.				
332.07 m ³	vide TMB P-17				
	@ Rs 7173.57/m ³				= B. 23,82,198 = 00

Continuation C.O. @ Rs 74,38,055 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. $\rightarrow 1674, 38,055 = \infty$
(12/23)	Providing & fixing of Typical MMSY perfor- matory Sign Board with Logo etc all complete job.				
7 NO.	vide	TMB	P-11		
					@ Rs 11479.66 Each = Rs 11,480 =
(13/29)	Providing & laying 1300 mm dia R.C. pipe N.P. etc all complete job.				
37.50 M	vide	TMB	P-15		
					@ Rs 722.06/M = Rs 27077 =
(14/31)	Exp in excavation for foundation of structures etc all complete job.				
106.05 M ³	vide	TMB	P-11		
113.40 M ³	"	"	P-15		
219.45 M ³					
limited to 219.20 M ³					@ Rs 269.32/M ³ = Rs 59035 =
(15/32)	Sand filling in foundation trenches etc all complete job.				
9.724 M ³	vide	TMB	P-11		
					@ Rs 400.59/M ³ = Rs 3895 =
(16/34)	Prov. P.C.M. 15 in open foundn etc all complete job.				
15.10 M ³	vide	TMB	P-11		
					@ Rs 6007.96/M ³ = Rs 90,720 =

Continuation

C.O. $\rightarrow$ Rs 76,30,282 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	→	Rs 90,492 = 00
Add GST @ 12%				→	Rs 10,859.04 = 00
Add L.Cess @ 1%				→	Rs 90,492 = 00
Add S.Fee (vide TMB P-)				→	Rs 65,082 = 00
Add S.Fee (vide TMB P-24)				→	Rs 76,130 = 00
				Total	Rs 1,03,668.07 = 00
Less 11.53% due to below rate				→	Rs 11,952.93 = 00
				Total	Rs 91,71,514 = 00
Less Previous Payment				→	Rs 41,83,034 = 00
				Total	Rs 49,88,480 = 00
<u>R.D.</u>					
<u>J.E.</u>					

Attested
Ash
 18/4/22

Details of S.Fee				
(For 2nd or a/c Bill)				
Exp on filling	→	1122.0954	Rs	3906 = 00
B/E/S	→	412.50	Rs	13737 = 00
G.S.B.	→	22.684	Rs	1361 = 00
WBM G-3	→	474.25	Rs	33876 = 00
PCC M/S grade	→	332.0799	Rs	20021 = 00
Boulder pit chup	→	75.6043	Rs	3227 = 00
RCC H.P (300 mm dia)	→	37.504	Rs	2 = 00
			Total	Rs 76,130 = 00
This amount should be deducted				
in Memo of 2nd or a/c Bill.				

Continuation